Pigeons

All classes will be held in accordance with DEFRA regulations in force at the time of the Show.
Free admission ticket included for entries of £10 or over.
All stock to be penned by 10am for judging at 10.30am.

Please request on entry form if larger pens are required.

ENTRY FEE: £2.00
PRIZES: 1st = £5, 2nd = £3, 3rd = £2
29/07/2025 09:00

PIGEONS start At: 29/07/2025 09:00

Ring: Fur & Feather Marquee

Judges

Mr P Yates (Judge)
Mr J Postill (Judge)

Number

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Name

Show Racer Cock Adult

Show Racer Hen Adult

Show Racer Cock 2025

Show Racer Hen 2025

Through Wires Cock

Through Wires Hen

Juvenile Owned Racer (exhibitor under 17 years)
Modena Adult

Jacobin Cock Adult

Jacobin Hen Adult

Fantail Cock Adult

Fantail Hen Adult

Jacobin / Fantail 2025

Blower Cock Adult

Blower Hen Adult

Magpie Adult

Magpie 2025

Genuine / Exhibition Homer Cock Adult
Genuine / Exhibition Homer Hen Adult
Mookee Cock Adult

Mookee Hen Adult

Mookee 2025

King Adult

LFCL Tumbler Cock Adult

Description

Maximum of 2 entries per exhibitor



Number Name Description

133 LFCL Tumbler Hen Adult

134 American Show Racer Adult

135 American Show Racer 2025

136 Roller, Tipler, West of England Cock A A
137 Roller, Tipler, West of England Hen A A

138 VPC Colour Breed AA

139 VPC Any Other Variety AA

140 AOV Long Faced Cock Adult

141 AOV Long Faced Hen Adult

142 African Owl Adult

143 AQV Short Faced Adult

144 Short Faced 2025

145 Long Faced 2025 (not specifically classified)
146 Juvenile Exhibitor Flyer Under 17 years of age maximum of 2 entries.

147 Juvenile Exhibitor Fancy under 17 years of age, maximum of 2 entries



	Pigeons
	PIGEONS Start At: 29/07/2025 09:00
	Judges


