Pigeons

All classes will be held in accordance with DEFRA regulations in force at the time of the Show. Free admission ticket included for entries of £10 or over.

All stock to be penned by 10am for judging at 10.30am.

Please request on entry form if larger pens are required.

ENTRY FEE: £2.00

PRIZES: 1st = £5, 2nd = £3, 3rd = £2

29/07/2025 09:00

PIGEONS Start At: 29/07/2025 09:00

Ring: Fur & Feather Marquee

Judges

Mr P Yates (Judge) Mr J Postill (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
109	Show Racer Cock Adult	
110	Show Racer Hen Adult	
111	Show Racer Cock 2025	
112	Show Racer Hen 2025	
113	Through Wires Cock	
114	Through Wires Hen	
115	Juvenile Owned Racer (exhibitor under 17 years)	Maximum of 2 entries per exhibitor
116	Modena Adult	
117	Jacobin Cock Adult	
118	Jacobin Hen Adult	
119	Fantail Cock Adult	
120	Fantail Hen Adult	
121	Jacobin / Fantail 2025	
122	Blower Cock Adult	
123	Blower Hen Adult	
124	Magpie Adult	
125	Magpie 2025	
126	Genuine / Exhibition Homer Cock Adult	
127	Genuine / Exhibition Homer Hen Adult	
128	Mookee Cock Adult	
129	Mookee Hen Adult	
130	Mookee 2025	
131	King Adult	
132	LFCL Tumbler Cock Adult	

Number	Name	Description
133	LFCL Tumbler Hen Adult	
134	American Show Racer Adult	
135	American Show Racer 2025	
136	Roller, Tipler, West of England Cock A A	
137	Roller, Tipler, West of England Hen A A	
138	VPC Colour Breed AA	
139	VPC Any Other Variety AA	
140	AOV Long Faced Cock Adult	
141	AOV Long Faced Hen Adult	
142	African Owl Adult	
143	AOV Short Faced Adult	
144	Short Faced 2025	
145	Long Faced 2025 (not specifically classified)	
146	Juvenile Exhibitor Flyer	Under 17 years of age maximum of 2 entries.
147	Juvenile Exhibitor Fancy	under 17 years of age, maximum of 2 entries